Breastfeeding Art Expo - Visitor Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q1 How many of the Breastfeeding Art Expo art pieces did you view?
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Q2 Did seeing the Breastfeeding Art Expo help you to:

Answered: 104  Skipped: 5

Be more aware
of the...

Be more
supportive o...

Be motivated

to discuss...
Think in new
ways about...
(o] 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
YES SOMEWHAT NO N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
Be more aware of the importance and benefits of breastfeeding 72.82% 10.68% 4.85%  11.65%
75 11 5 12 103 1.23
Be more supportive of women breastfeeding 68.93% 19.42%  3.88% 7.77%
71 20 4 8 103 1.29
Be motivated to discuss breastfeeding with others such as family, 85.44% 1.94%  3.88% 8.74%
friends or coworkers 88 2 4 9 103 1.1
Think in new ways about health through art 88.35% 777%  1.94% 1.94%
91 8 2 2 103 1.12
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Expo?

Answered: 109  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
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Great!

Awesome

5/5!

7/10!

The art was really cool!!

An amazing art exhibit

A+ It was very informative thoughtfully presented. The art was amazing!
Very positive, done artistically yet informative

Very good. Magnitudes of pieces and medioms; explores so many aspects of theme
10+

10+

Excellent, beautiful, engaging piece

empowering & in awe of the gorgeous love filled art work
9/10!

very good - comprehensive

Wonderful :)

At first | just thought it was a regular art thing but this is actualy revolutionary
Excellent

87/100

Wonderful exhibit. Proud of the art, artists and community support behind this project.

Excellent - good layout. Mastermind speaker= amazing!
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Q3 How would you rate your experience seeing the Breastfeeding Art

DATE
6/6/2018 8:20 PM

6/6/2018 8:20 PM
6/6/2018 8:19 PM
6/6/2018 8:18 PM
6/6/2018 8:18 PM
6/6/2018 8:17 PM
6/6/2018 8:16 PM
6/6/2018 8:16 PM
6/6/2018 8:15 PM
6/6/2018 8:14 PM
6/6/2018 8:13 PM
6/6/2018 8:12 PM
6/6/2018 8:11 PM
6/6/2018 8:08 PM
6/6/2018 8:08 PM
6/6/2018 8:07 PM
6/6/2018 8:06 PM
6/6/2018 8:06 PM
6/6/2018 8:05 PM
6/6/2018 8:04 PM
6/6/2018 8:03 PM
6/6/2018 8:03 PM
6/6/2018 8:02 PM
6/6/2018 8:01 PM
6/6/2018 8:01 PM
6/6/2018 8:00 PM
6/6/2018 7:59 PM
6/6/2018 7:58 PM
6/6/2018 7:57 PM
6/6/2018 7:57 PM
6/6/2018 7:56 PM
6/6/2018 7:55 PM
6/6/2018 7:54 PM
6/6/2018 7:53 PM
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35 Stunning exhibit! 6/6/2018 7:52 PM

36 Great experience!! 6/6/2018 7:51 PM

37 9/10'! 6/6/2018 7:50 PM

38 Really powerful - surprisingly emotional. Beautiful aart and great layout for viewing 6/6/2018 7:49 PM

39 Amazing and moving 10/10 6/6/2018 7:47 PM

40 10/10 Wonderful tour and conversation 6/6/2018 7:46 PM

41 Very very important for mothers 6/6/2018 7:44 PM

42 Amazing and empowering 6/6/2018 7:43 PM

43 Amazingly powerful for all women 6/6/2018 7:40 PM

44 Wonderful! Really enjoyed it. 6/6/2018 7:37 PM

45 | would rate it 1-10 is 10. | have learned a lot found a lot information 6/6/2018 7:35 PM

46 10 3/26/2018 12:50 PM
47 10 3/26/2018 12:49 PM
48 10 3/26/2018 12:48 PM
49 10 3/26/2018 12:48 PM
50 10 3/26/2018 12:47 PM
51 10 3/26/2018 12:46 PM
52 10 3/26/2018 12:45 PM
53 10 3/26/2018 12:44 PM
54 10 3/26/2018 12:44 PM
55 10 3/26/2018 12:43 PM
56 10 3/26/2018 12:42 PM
57 10 3/26/2018 12:34 PM
58 10 3/26/2018 12:33 PM
59 10 3/26/2018 12:33 PM
60 9 3/26/2018 12:32 PM
61 10 3/26/2018 12:31 PM
62 10 3/26/2018 12:30 PM
63 10 3/26/2018 12:29 PM
64 10 3/26/2018 12:29 PM
65 10 3/26/2018 12:28 PM
66 10 3/26/2018 12:27 PM
67 10 3/26/2018 12:26 PM
68 10 3/26/2018 12:25 PM
69 10 3/26/2018 12:24 PM
70 10 3/26/2018 12:20 PM
71 10 3/26/2018 12:19 PM
72 10 3/26/2018 12:18 PM
73 10 3/26/2018 12:17 PM
74 10 3/26/2018 12:17 PM
75 10 3/26/2018 12:15 PM
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76 10 3/26/2018 12:14 PM
77 10 3/26/2018 12:13 PM
78 10 3/26/2018 12:12 PM
79 10 3/26/2018 12:11 PM
80 10 3/26/2018 12:10 PM
81 10 3/26/2018 12:09 PM
82 10 3/26/2018 12:08 PM
83 10 3/26/2018 12:07 PM
84 9 3/26/2018 12:06 PM
85 10 3/26/2018 11:57 AM
86 0 3/26/2018 11:56 AM
87 8 3/26/2018 11:56 AM
88 8 3/26/2018 11:55 AM
89 5 3/26/2018 11:53 AM
90 10 3/26/2018 11:51 AM
91 10 3/26/2018 11:41 AM
92 10 3/26/2018 11:41 AM
93 10 3/26/2018 11:40 AM
94 10 3/26/2018 11:39 AM
95 10 3/26/2018 11:38 AM
96 10 3/26/2018 10:47 AM
97 7 3/26/2018 10:29 AM
98 10 3/26/2018 10:28 AM
99 10 3/26/2018 10:26 AM
100 10 3/26/2018 10:25 AM
101 5 3/26/2018 10:25 AM
102 10 3/26/2018 10:24 AM
103 10 3/26/2018 10:23 AM
104 10 3/26/2018 10:22 AM
105 9 3/26/2018 10:21 AM
106 5 3/26/2018 10:20 AM
107 5 3/26/2018 10:20 AM
108 8 3/26/2018 10:20 AM
109 5 3/26/2018 10:17 AM
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Q4 Would you recommend the Breastfeeding Art Expo to others?

Answered: 105  Skipped: 4

No I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 98.10% 103
No 1.90% 2
TOTAL 105
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Expo?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 29

RESPONSES
Beautiful art and | support all women breastfeeding in public

Very powerful exhibit. Young moms don't be embarassed afraid to breast feed in public. Itis a
human right and so rewarding. I'm 70 years old and | fed my son for 1 1/2 years (1974)

Flooded with memories of my own experiences.
Beautiful work, very community oriented which is fantastic!

Passion for this subject is widened through the Expo. More social acceptance of breastfeeding is
encouraged

Lovely to see this topic celebrated!

This was amazing. | am the choir however - already an advocate & supporter & breastfeeder
myself.

Absolutely beautiful. | feel inspired to document my BF journey through art.
Amazing stuff. Beautifully showcased :)

The conversations on opening night were so stimulating. As a 72 year old woman the expo taught
me an amazing amount of ideas since | breast fed.

This makes it appear that breast feeding is too easy. And if you can't there is something wrong
with you. | had difficulty with the first child and could not. The best advise was a nurse telling me
its ok I'm not a bad mother. No problem with second child. both kids turned out ok.

Was amazing.Loved everything

Very weill done. Interesting and informative.
Beautifully presented. Thank you

Lots of cool art and great videos

Very informative

So glad someone recommended it to me enthusiastically. | knew it was happening but word of
mouth made me realize | should go & take my class.

Excellent presentation! Loved the diversity & enjoyed the tour!

Excellent presentation! Loved the diversity & enjoyed the tour!

Appreciated the tour

Should be placed in National galleries

| wish it ran longer Kamloops. Would have been great to organize school classess to tour.

Its simply a revolution for our women and | grew up with just women and this is the best thing |
have seen suppor them!!

It has created lots of dicussion among friends and family and coworkers
Should be more interactive learning

Thank you for including Kamloops and Mastermind Studios

So interesting to see the different art mediums

Thank you for the great show. Beautiful

7114
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Q5 Would you like to share any comments about the Breastfeeding Art

DATE
6/6/2018 8:20 PM
6/6/2018 8:20 PM

6/6/2018 8:19 PM
6/6/2018 8:18 PM
6/6/2018 8:18 PM

6/6/2018 8:17 PM
6/6/2018 8:16 PM

6/6/2018 8:16 PM
6/6/2018 8:15 PM
6/6/2018 8:14 PM

6/6/2018 8:13 PM

6/6/2018 8:11 PM
6/6/2018 8:08 PM
6/6/2018 8:08 PM
6/6/2018 8:07 PM
6/6/2018 8:05 PM
6/6/2018 8:04 PM

6/6/2018 8:02 PM
6/6/2018 8:01 PM
6/6/2018 8:01 PM
6/6/2018 7:58 PM
6/6/2018 7:57 PM
6/6/2018 7:57 PM

6/6/2018 7:56 PM
6/6/2018 7:55 PM
6/6/2018 7:54 PM
6/6/2018 7:53 PM
6/6/2018 7:50 PM



Breastfeeding Art Expo - Visitor Survey

29

30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

52
53
54

55

56
57

Matermind Studio rep who spoke was great - connected health to art and health and art to
community

This should be a permanent fixture!
Wonderful but bit hard to find

We need mor of this!

Thanks for the personal tour :)

Thank your for providing the breast feeding expo. | wish that there was a way to bring to all
communities

Linking art to health is amazing as seen in project here. Kudos to Karen Graham - the mastermind
of this project and to all the artists! Thanks to the gallery who supported this viewing.

Very impressive exhibition. Loved all the art. Would be great for high school students to see, and |
mean female AND male. Hospitals, doctors, etc. should encourage breastfeeding more as well.

More people need to see this amazing art expo!
Inspiring

An amazing project in scope and participation. Congratulations for taking on a topic that can be
considered so controversial

Well displayed and looks different in different galleries
This was beautiful. | am a midwife and have helped hundreds of women with b.f.

A beautiful eclectic display of ideas and art of the most natural act to mothers and babies alike.
Thank you!

Art makes change a reality. This expo is so powerful and beautiful
Awesomel!

Beautiful work

Beautifully displayed

A great project initiative!

It brought up public breasteeding. | am all for it personally but some people don't like it. | think it's
because society sexualizes the breast so much

What a wonderful and all encompassing display. | was brought to tears when reading "Down by
the Lake". | also enjoted viewing the other artifacts in the En'owkin Cultural Centre

This was so beautiful. So Imspiring to see all the pieces and hear the stories!

Very important exhibition that shows why breastfeeding is vital for our children's "foundation" and
also how art can be used to support important matters

Always try breastfeeding first before reverting to other resources to nourish your newborn
Keep doing cool awareness projects like this!

| caught end of it in Kelowna - was recommended by a young gal about to deliver her first baby. |
wish there would have been something like this when | was having my babies (1975-1981)

I've dedicated my entire professional life to supporting educating families in their desire to nurture
their children through breastfeeding. Love this medium of art! <3 | continue to work as a lactation
consultant. Worked for IH for 38 years

| was impressed to see a painting about the feelings of not being able to breastfeed

| raised my children in the '70's in BC. | breastfed one of my 2 daughters. My oldest child missed
out on the benefits of breastmilk (it was the "thing" in 1973 to bottle feed). | learned much more
about why it is better to give new borns breastmilk so my 2nd child was started out, and remained
on breastmilk for many months. | nursed her when she needed it regardless of where | was, but
used a light baby sheet to cover myself. | ignored the whispering and disapproving looks and
comments as | knew | was right to nurse her whever. It is only our lingering Victorian era hangups
that fight the natural and more common - worldwide - public breastfeeding. | stand firmly, at 68
years of age, on the side of "freedom to breastfeed in public," always.
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6/6/2018 7:49 PM

6/6/2018 7:47 PM
6/6/2018 7:46 PM
6/6/2018 7:43 PM
6/6/2018 7:40 PM
6/6/2018 7:35 PM

3/26/2018 12:50 PM

3/26/2018 12:49 PM

3/26/2018 12:48 PM
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Bringing awareness and creativity of breastfeeding via art is powerful
Very well done and illustrative for people to understand

A vastly superior presentation in this space than what was done at the Kelowna Rotary Centre for
the Arts. Thank you!

Inspiring. | believe more people need to know that aside from being beautiful and natural it is a
womans legal right to breastfeed openly anywhere

Was amazing

It was a beautiful expose of photos, arts and words that commented on a shared vision
Beautiful - like the fact that galleries are joining eachother in art shows

| think expressing health issues through art is a great idea for reaching the community.
some pieces very amazingly beautiful

Great art! Project at top of stairs was too hidden though, not many will see

Wonderful topic for all to consider

As a maternity nurse, it is incredible to see more awareness being spread about BF :) <3
Fantastic

Fabulous Idea - Comment regarding "Be more supportive of women breastfeeding: already very
supportive

Beautifully done! Thank you. | work at Vancouver Island University and teach maternity nursing in
the BSN Nursing Program

Very beautiful. | support women feeling free to breastfeed in public, but | think they should do it
because they want to, not to purposely make others feel uncomfortable to make a point. As with
any activity, it is the motivation behind it that makes it good or bad. If a woman breastfeeds in
public for convenience and out of love, then it is beautiful. But if she does it to show that her rights
are more important than the rights of others around her, perhaps that's not very good motivation.
Non-breastfeeders should be respectful of breastfeeding women's rights, and those women in turn
should be respectful and consider if even though they have the right, sometimes it is kind to
consider others feelings. It's all about mutual respect. Thank you for the beautiful display!

Amazing - from a NICU nurse, loved it! Posting on the KGH maternity FB page
| was beyond excited to hear about the expo. The art was great! | loved the encouraging words

It was well organized and easy to view. The music and the food (Kelowna) was a big plus. It was
an excellent art display, just of different types of art.

| was very taken by the variety of pieces on display. | took part in various aspects of the BAE over
the past three years and it's great to see it come to its fruition.

What a great way to integrate health into a more widelyused and accessible form like art!

| loved the many different mediums used as well as the stories and artist profiles listed next to the
piece.

XX
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3/26/2018 12:14 PM
3/26/2018 12:13 PM
3/26/2018 12:12 PM

3/26/2018 12:11 PM

3/26/2018 12:10 PM
3/26/2018 12:09 PM
3/26/2018 12:06 PM
3/26/2018 11:55 AM
3/26/2018 11:53 AM
3/26/2018 11:51 AM
3/26/2018 11:41 AM
3/26/2018 11:41 AM
3/26/2018 11:40 AM
3/26/2018 11:38 AM

3/26/2018 10:47 AM

3/26/2018 10:29 AM

3/26/2018 10:28 AM
3/26/2018 10:26 AM
3/26/2018 10:25 AM

3/26/2018 10:24 AM

3/26/2018 10:23 AM
3/26/2018 10:22 AM

3/26/2018 10:17 AM
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Q6 Are you attending as part of a school field trip?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 72

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 13.51%

No 86.49%
TOTAL
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Q7 Do you work for Interior Health?

Answered: 92  Skipped: 17

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 15.22% 14
No 84.78% 78
TOTAL i
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Q8 How old are you?

Answered: 93  Skipped: 16

Under 18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

Prefer not to
answer

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Under 18

18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65+

Prefer not to answer
TOTAL

30%

40% 50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES
9.68%

6.45%

24.73%
17.20%
15.05%
11.83%
15.05%

0.00%
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Q9 What is your gender?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 14

Female

Male

Prefer not to
answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Female 84.21% 80
Male 14.74% 14
Prefer not to answer 1.05% 1
TOTAL 95
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Q10 What is your main family culture?

Answered: 92  Skipped: 17
Aboriginal -

Indo-Canadian

Prefer not to
answer

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Aboriginal 16.30% 15
Euro-Canadian 67.39% 62
Indo-Canadian 0.00% 0
Prefer not to answer 5.43% S
Other (please specify) 10.87% 10
TOTAL 92
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 chinese canadian 6/6/2018 8:15 PM

2 Metis 6/6/2018 7:55 PM

3 German 3/26/2018 12:50 PM

4 Mexican 3/26/2018 12:29 PM

5 Chinese 3/26/2018 12:27 PM

6 French Canadian 3/26/2018 12:14 PM

7 USA, Kansas 3/26/2018 10:30 AM

8 Portuguese 3/26/2018 10:28 AM

9 Canadian 3/26/2018 10:26 AM

10 euro-caribbean-canadian 3/26/2018 10:23 AM
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